INSTALLATION  MANUAL
1/4Last Revised On : 20/12/2023 REV.00 FR-DM-17  REV.03  EFF 15/09/17
PRODUCT NAME : DMX system
 1. DMX Controller Nicolaudie STICK-KE2
Ordering Code: AUN-DMX-0023-00
 2. DMX Controller Nicolaudie SLESA-U9
Ordering Code: AUN-DMX-0024-00
 3. DMX Controller Nicolaudie SLESA-U10
Ordering Code: AUN-DMX-0025-00
4. XLR 3 Pin Male Connector with UNITRONIC
Li2YCYv (TP) cable length 1000mm. (DMX)
Ordering Code: AUN-DMX-0026-00
No. Accessories Name Ordering Code
1.  DMX Controller Nicolaudie STICK-KE2  AUN-DMX-0023-00
2. DMX Controller Nicolaudie SLESA-U9  AUN-DMX-0024-00
3. DMX Controller Nicolaudie SLESA-U10  AUN-DMX-0025-00
4. XLR 3 Pin Male Connector with UNITRONIC Li2YCYv (TP) cable length 1000mm. (DMX) AUN-DMX-0026-00
5. Splitter DMX in IP67 Aluminium Box.  AUN-DMX-0027-01
6.
7.
8.
Cable UNITRONIC Li2YCYv (TP) length 2000mm. (DMX)  ATR-CAB-0006-00
9.
 Cable H07RN-F 2x1sqmm length 2000mm.  AUN-CAB-0040-00
10.
Cable H07RN-F 3x1sqmm length 2000mm.  AUN-CAB-0039-00
11.
12.
IP68 connection device 3 pole, cable diameter 5-9.5mm, with distribution block AUN-CON-0010-00
IP68 connection device, cable diameter 5-9.5mm, On-Off AUN-CON-0009-00
IP67 Water Tight Connecting Device, 3 Pole, Cable Diameter 4.5 - 11mm. (DMX)  AUN-CON-0022-00
 AUN-CON-0023-00IP67 Water Tight Connecting Device with Distribution block, 3 pole, 1 input, 2 outputs, Cable Diameter 4.5 - 11mm. (DMX)
DM-13
Unilamp
2/4
 5. Splitter DMX in IP67 Aluminium Box.
Ordering Code: AUN-DMX-0027-01
6. IP68 connection device, cable diameter
    5-9.5mm, On-Off
Ordering Code: AUN-CON-0009-00
 7.  IP68 connection device 3 pole, cable diameter
     5 -9.5mm, with distribution block
Ordering Code: AUN-CON-0010-00
8. IP67 Water Tight Connecting Device, 3 Pole,
    Cable Diameter 4.5 - 11mm. (DMX)
Ordering Code: AUN-CON-0022-00
9. IP67 Water Tight Connecting Device with
    Distribution block, 3 pole, 1 input, 2 outputs,
    Cable Diameter 4.5 - 11mm. (DMX)
Ordering Code: AUN-CON-0023-00
10. Cable UNITRONIC Li2YCYv (TP) length
    2000mm. (DMX)
Ordering Code: ATR-CAB-0006-00
11. Cable H07RN-F 2x1sqmm length 2000mm.
Ordering Code: AUN-CAB-0040-00
12. Cable H07RN-F 3x1sqmm length 2000mm.
Ordering Code: AUN-CAB-0039-00
Last Revised On : 20/12/2023 REV.00 FR-DM-17  REV.03  EFF 15/09/17
La
st
 R